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Convenience and Pibfit,! Read and Use Stateismian Classified A
Wanted to Rent For Sale Real Estate Wanlcd Real Estate'Acreage- -

NELSON NEWS 1

TAILSPINS OR SPIRALS? !

For .SaleReal Estate

LEE OHMART &
!

NEAT AND CLEAN i

Llvingroom, 3 bedrooms, kitchen St
bath, completely redecorated. Extra
large lot 87 ft frontage, fruit and nut
trees, located on Market street. 94500.

i COMPLETELY FURNISHED
Located on the edge of town, a

home, very clean and well fur-
nished, insulated. 3 lots, in. garden and
orchard, shrubs. Immediate possession,
will sell complete for $5750.
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT COR. LOT

Good 3 bedroom home, lovely large
lot ;outside fireplace, borne is wired
for range. ha electric - water heater,
att. garage. Large variety ot trees and
shrubs. $8950. f

NORTH-EA- ST 1

Modern home has large llvingroom
and diningroom. with fireplace, 3 good
sized bedrooms, kitchen and bath, part-
ly finished upstairs, stairway and floor
In. good full basement auto, gas best,
also large fireplace in basement. All
in excellent repair. '99750. Will seB
furnished.

i - vv l : ' , i i

That is the number 1 perplexing question now that we are facing peace in
place of war. Do we have either? History Indicate "no." . j

- W. W. I ended November, 1919. : We participated less than one-ha- lf as long
as we have been in W. W. II. , There were practically no price, production, or
distribution controls in W. W. t. There had been practically no post war think-
ing or planning. After W. W. 1 w sptraled, except for a couple of light Bends,
Until 1929. Then we plummetted In a tailspin until 1933. j . !

it .!': ...-' i i' : ; j
In W. W. n we have had substantial controls, having been dented most

neeessitie and luxuries for twice as long as in W. W. I and with every city,
school district county, state and other public body ready to launch expansion
projects with which to take up unemployment alack in the reconversion period,
what reason is there to expect either a sudden spiral or tailspin when Japan
surrendersT it s

: Isn't It logical to presume' that w will have a stable economv for manv
years and that the sensible thing to do In the real estate field Is to buy whatyou need when you need it and pay the prevailing; price and to Sell what fyou
no longer neea likewise at tne prevailing price 7 j j

l For active, competent and dependable real estate service, sea

PHONE 9680NELSON &
H CHZT L NELSON I? THEO. G.NELSON
1! - REALTORS
i! RM. 300-- 3 MASONIC BLDG.-ifl-S STATE ST. PH. 4419: Eves 3S0 or 9290

471 COURT ST.

$8150 ENGLISH STYLE 3 B. R. air
cond. gas heat, full basemnt., hdwj.
floors, firepl Close to Vincent de Paul
Sc business dlst.

$3750. 3 B. R. HOME tc 9 ACRES.
This is a cute home, white with blue
shutters, firepl, patio, elec. range &
oil heater go with place. Loc. 4 mi.
South.

$41004 ROOMS, 3 B R, fireplace
wired for range. Close to HI Sen. Call
Gladys Reimann. Eve. 5905.

INTERESTED IN COAST' PROPERTY?
I have recently spent several weeks

at Ocean Lake, and can give you valu-
able; information regarding all, 'kinds
of property in- - that vicinity. . Also
DeLske St Devil's Lake. There are
wonderful opportunities for investment
in" this area. See Mr. Boyd or Phone
Eveif.7062. -

My Name Isn't
Rockefeller

I can t offer 3100 monthly for shel
ter, but I must have furn. or unfurn.
house, and will pay any reasonable
rent Permanent reliable family. Phone

834. i

PROFESSIONAL man and wife Will
rent 3 or 4 rm. partially furn. house,
or apt Promise excel, care. No chil
dren, or peta Non-drinke- rs. Box 79
Statesman. j

ARMY officer At wtft need 1 or .3
bedrm. ha, or apt Ph. 9856.

WANTED to rent soon, by lady
alone, small house, furnished or partly.
Best of Ret Forced to move. 1474 N.
Summer.

MUST HAVE

Unfurn. 3 or 4 bedroom
home. Will pay up to
$100 mo. rent. Ph. 3403
or 6481. PermanentExc-
ellent refer. Will lease 1
year or longer.

WANTED mod. house,
north, by Sept 1. Phone 99 10 eves, or
3722 days. Mr. Evans.
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

; Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mall Your Plates for Repair

DR. HARRY SEMLER, DKNTIST
Adolpb Bldg EUta Cora. PH. 3311

Money to Loan
YOU RECEIVE INDIVIDUAL CON-

SIDERATION WHEN YOU
. APPLY TO

. General Finance Corp.
:; FOR

Quick Cash Loans
Locally owned and operated, we arc
samtiiar witnau local needs ana con-
ditions and tend on any reasonable
security. Up to 13 mos. to repay.

Telephone 8188
SUte Uo. (S-13- 6) 134 S. Commercial St

Auto (And Truck. Loans
Contracts Refinanced

Mncy for oew and. used. car at
truck retard le ts of age. No delay
brine car and title and eat the money
Vou retain possession of vehicle,.

1 to 19 jnontha to repay.
Atet 9 o'clock ohon 3361 or 31143

for appointment . . .

ROY II. SIMMONS
' Refulated bjr state

PRIVATE MONEY
1M St Phone 9163 (M-15-

AUTO LOANS
Use your car ai security. No long

rtgamarole. Prorr.pt private service.
6 in 06 per. mo. repay in IS months
B I tto. Com In, or save time Dy pnon
in in your aDClication. When approv
ed mike luat cne trip and pick up
your cash immediately.

Personal Finance Co.
Room 123. Second fir. New Bllgh Bldg

913 SUte St Phone: Salem 3191
Lie. M-1-

MONEY TO LOAN
WANTED. RIAL ESTATE mortgage

loans, city or farm properties; loans
Triad as small as 9300. See us about
refinancing your present contract or
knortgage.

Approved city loans 4iTfc.
Leo N. Childs, Inc.

344 State St Ph. 9381

$ $ MONEY $ $
We make all types of perianal loans

, Including fumiUir. not and car loans.
tor any worth while cause. W also
make real estate loans our real
estate contracts. For quick and effi
cient sarvicej see or phon

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phon 4131. 313 Guardian Bide. Balm

Lie. 8 319-- M 823

Anto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

mi FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE H M t9S .

For Rent Rooms
SL. RM., pri. home. Gd. lee.

SLEEP, rm. with kitchen privilege,
lor girls. Ph. 6248 from to 1 P.M.

PLEASANT sleeping room. Nice
surroundings. Phone 4283.

For Rent
GOOD Used Piano n L. Stiff.

BUS, bMg.-gara- ge $28. Ph. 8233.

TRUCKS tor rant rou drtv Mo-Cun- e

aV Lot J. obonm 9G0O

FLOOR SANDER tor rant Mont
gorory Ward

BULLDOZER. Ph. 6X33. Monmouth.
Or.

Wanted to Rent
RESPONSIBLE MAN wiai t soar

apt. with gentleman wna- - ha one.
Leave message for Mr. Jones, Rm. 211,
VMCA. ..-

-

1 OR 3 BEDRM. house, pref. furn.
Have 3 girls. Minor repairs guaranteed.
Appreciate help. Permanent, reliable
local family. Ph. 3003 or 3823.

WANTED TO RENT 3 bedroom
bouse prefer edge of town.. Phone
4063.

3 OR MORE bdrm. unfurn. house for
local permanent busmeea man. TO.
3449 from 9 a. m. to 9 p. to.

HOUSE OR APARTMENT. PREFER-
ABLY FURNISHED. OFFICER. WIFE
AND DAUGHTER. REWARD OF
$19.00 PHONE 7313.

LOCAL business man needs , small
house or apt., rum. or , peruy. rurn.
phone 4522 Era only.
- WANTED by Sept. 1st or before, t
or 3. room furnished apt on ground
Ooor. Box Tj Suteaman.

WANTED to Rent: A garage to store
furniture. Pbone 6313.

cf Omon0tate$iaau
ADVERTISING -.

. Western Advertising
Representatives . ;

. . Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.
San Franclae)

Astern Advertising ,

Representatives- -

i Ward-Griffi- th Coanpany. Inc..
Chicago. New York. Detroit

Boston, Atlanta .

' Xlember "
Padflo Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising

Enters at fhs PofofV cf Katem.
Oreotm as Second Class Matter. Pnb
lianed rv norm" mjcvwjrf aacntoenr.
jNtstneae oftes II South Cammec

aat Street,

:;;:,:;.:;,.;r. ";:'"
. SUBSCRIPTION RATES

Mall Subscription Rates in Advance:

vi cantii a mot 9X00: 1 rasrr 96.00;

lis where 60 cenU pee tttt. or $7JO
gV I year In advance. Par copy I cents

p City Carrier, 71 cents a monta.

fl a yar m wmw w

For Sale Real Estate

NELSON

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION I

Three bedrm. home. East. l' blks.
to bus. Garage. (4500.00. Call Mr. Gard
ner. !

! 3210 I

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337! North High Street

942004 RM. home E. fFull baserrrt..
fur, near creek. Immed. poss. Call
Mr. Walters. ' i

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS , 70 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 341

BY OWNER, strictly modern 3 txjrm.
home. FuH basement, sawdust furnace,
fireplace. Venetian blinds, dM. garage.
Reas. Ph. Shown b appt. only.

' 95900 North.' Living rm.. din. rm..
kitchen. 2 bedrms.. bath. Full bastimt..
auto sawdust heat. Close to bus land
store.-Immediat- possession. ,

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
45 SV Com! Ph. 45M Eve. P636

$36501 A. 4 rm. house, partly tur--
nished. garage, chicken house. . fcow
and calf. 9 corda wood, garden, all
in. many fruit tree., elec water sys-
tem. 3-- 4 mile outside city limits.

: $35004 RM. ultra modern. 3 bed-
rooms, full basement,' oil auto, beat,
lge. lot --

944003 rm. and nook,! 3 bed rooms,
din. rm., kitchen, lge. lot. W. Salem.

$800012',, A. 2 houses.; creek, spring
water, cow and heifer, geese, chickens.
2 miles from town.

ABRAMS & ELLIS, IlC.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph. gl53

Insurance-Mtg.-Loa- ns i

NEW 3 rm. house, built-ln- s. elec
city water. Immed. possess. View . lot
Call at 1351 N. Cottage. (

912J0OO A very good 4 B. R. noma
N. Lge. llv. rm. with, fireplace. Din.
rm.. den. kit, 1 B. R. and bath down.
3 B. Rms. 6c bath up. full basemt Lot
50x150. Call Al BeU. t

Huff Real Estate Col
REALTORS. 70 S. COMX.
Phone 3793 Ph. 31731 eves.

LOTS 13 at 14 on Fairhaven ave. 4
mile east of fairgrounds 9225 each,
or make an offer for both. Kay C.
Brown, Gen. Del., Eugene, Oregon.

ONE OF the newest homes en N.
lath. Haa 3 bdrms. down, bath and
shower, liv. ran . firepl.. din. rm., handy
Utchen with breakfast nook, master
bdrm. with half bathrrau npstairs, full
basement with latest type sawdust
burner which is onto. eontroUed With
fail. Large beautiful front and tear
lawn and shrubbery. 1666 N. 16th.

Radio Service
WILL'S- - Muaie Starw. . Ph. 4959.

Sand and Gravel
SAND & GRAVEL CONCRETE MTJL

All kinds or Road Gravet genuine
t Rtver Silt Clean, sharp Mason Sand,
t Crustied Rock. - j

COMMERCIAL SAND St GHAVEL CO
Phone-- N71 or "n4 i

SAND. gmetL auahexl rock, ready
mixed concrete and garden sand.
Waning Sand ana Gravel. Ph. 954L

Sewing Machine Repairing

Verne's Repair Service. Ph. 3038."

Septic Tanks Cleaned

GET mr ' price Before having work
done. Ph. 1404. Permanent resident of
W Salem. Kenneth HameL 1143 8th St

Transfer J.

Lester DeLapp Truck Set. Ph.
Gen. Hauling. Local 6c Lon Distance

TRUCKS' FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 191 S. Liberty. Ph. ;M62

FOR LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer
irtorage. burner oil, briquets. Trucks to
Portland daily. Agent Pierce Auto
Freight Including Calit points. .Laxmer
Transfer Co Pa 3UL j - ,

Tire Recapping j

.I".-.-.- ' - -- v '

O K. Ruoot Welders Track ; and
Passenger, noo --directional tire treads
on all track Urea 203 S High Ph. 3549

I Vacuum Cleaner Service

Verne'i lUrlr ' Scrvlc. ptt IcW

CERTIFIED GUAR. serv. All ' makes
Vince'a Etoctrie. 167 S. Lib. TeL axtt.
FREE tnspactlon tn your home, '

ed

Hoover service, Wa senrlco aO
makes cleaners. Hogg Bros Ph. $149

7atch-Ooc- k Repair 1

D. K. Decker, Beenaed watch aaaUrar.
1964 SUt. Ph. 3157. J

Weather Strip.
Weafheg strips and Insulation, i '

T. Pjuilmaa Ph .9969 Free eatimatea

Voodsawing
WOOD SAWtNa. . Phone 31773.:

1 Window Qeaning
ALL work guaranteed. Wtodow

rails, woodworfc cleaned Floors wax
ed. Insured workmen. Profess
aeaning Servtce Ph. 44TL- - - i

For Sale Real Estate j

CO REALTORS
1 ;

SUBDIVISION PROPERTY . I .
' S acres on Silvertoa highway, close
in. ha old house and barn, wid high-
way frontage, excellent for subdividing.
$4000. " t l

NEAR KEIZER
--3 acrea and small home, about S yrs.

old. lights, water, garage. ' no bath,
heated with oil circ, poultry bouse.
, a. alfalfa, 30 filbert trees, some
cherries and apples. 94500. . j

.

SUBURBAN HOMX-NORT- R A
I acre - and a 3 . bedroom - plastered

home, in excellent repair, about 9 yrs.
old. lights, water, bath. gar,
immediate possession, $6100. Will sell
furnished. Including elec. range for
$7100.. ...

-
j.

'
I

LOCATED ON EAST STATE STREET
II acres and room home, lights,

water., full bath. barn, poultry house.
All under cultivation, soma pasture
land, only about 3 miles from edge of
town. $7500. I. .

EVE & SUN, 3779

FLASH! ACCEPT THIS OFFER AT
ONCE I New 6 Rm. Home just beyond
city limit So on Hi-W- ay 09. 3 email
B.Rs, bath, liv.- rm. Kit at b. nook.
3 garages. House" not completely fin-
ished. 1 A. of ground. Elec. water. See
Mr. Boyd about this. Th price is too
lowl Call eve 7062., ' I . i

HOMES I;! I
ONLY $3723 Just outside city., 4 rms.

& bath, oil heater, 2 lots, low taxes.
1 blk to bus. $1465 cash.lBal. $40 no.

ABOUT , A. IN CITY. Highland
Sch. Dist. 2 small houses. .Income from
fruit, .nuts & berries about ' $300 yr.
2 blks. to sch.. bus & store. $700 worth
of building materials go with place.;

NEW HOME E SALEM. Restricted
Dist. 9 Rms all on ' one floor. Hdw.
floors, living, dining rm. Kit. 2 B.Rs.
Basement automatic . sawdust - burner.
Nice yard. Sr garden. $9000. Terms. Call
E. E. Grimm. Eve. or Sun. 7803. )

- phone 3722
'COMPLETELY furnished home at

2270 Laurel. This is a 5 room modern
home. Bsmt, furn, fireplace. Venetian
blinds, oak floors. Extra large lot See
MR. GUOUWIN With

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After S 3713

BY OWNER:' Close in modern 3
bdrm. home near 3 actus. Ph. 6171,-

.

BY OWNER: Furnished1 4 bed room
modern English home. cor. lot. dbl.
gar. at plumbing. Two blks. to school
6c bus, wired for elect ! range, hdw.
floors, firepl, full cement bsmn't saw-
dust heat air cond. 'Baby grand, all
rugs, dining Ac bdrm. suites, range,
mirrors, dvnport chair, 16 gal. per-w- ar

white . paint By appointment
$1X500.-1- 113 N. CapitoL !

rTJBN LSHKIl APT. kail. kl hu.
tn Salem. Renewed inside and out
Worth $13)00.00, only 12,000.00. direct
from owner. 13mn no tn tsnralon linM
baL out of income of $247.50 per month.
w n. umnn, -

NEW FOUR room house on large lot.
Close to bus. Nut St fruit trees, gravel
driveway. 63360.00, some terms. $4
Abrams. . 1

4 ACKS WITH 4 rm. fum. houaa.
159 ft. frontage on hwy. at Brooks.
Priced $2250 with terms. Ph. 9752. 133
Highway Ave. j ,

' ATTRACTIVE MODERN HOME I '

Four bed rooms, double plumbing,
fireplace. H. W. floors, wired for elec.
range, automatic heat full basement
beautiful yard shrubs. Shown only
by appointment. See Mrs. Neednaso,
341 State St Room 4. ;

For Sale- - Farms f

A CHOICE 33 ACRE FARM
Miles from Salem. A comfortabl

3 bdrm. home with bath utility rm.
A modern barn wtth stanchions gc
drinking cup. 2 largo poultry houses.
Am .vr.Hit J w. 11 ,.w . ...
elec pump. Elec. 6c water to all bldgs.
a gooa vsxje-t-y oc xamuy xruit m nuts.
Priced to sen at fl0.S00.00.

See MR. McMXLLIN with
Hawkins 4 Roberts, Inci,

REALTORS' -

Phona 410S After 9 91F21

39 ACRE HOMESTEAD POLK CO.
3 Rid. catmat. Been timber, aocn sn

cult Some fruit at nuts, a miles west
of Dallas. View all over valley. Good
road St food deer hunting. 1300, ft
will take tn good car.

ARTMADSEN !
132 Stat St. Ph. 5580

STOCK RANCH I

300 A, 140 UNDER PLOW. Moat all
bottom land. Plenty of water. Thous-
and of acres out range, avnn. bouse. 3
barns. Price. $20,006. Stock equipment
tractor, 10 tons hay. $23,000. j

C. H. SANDERS, 231 N. HIGH ST.
Phone 5838 i f

BY OWNER- - 30 sere farm. Modern
home rooms on first floor, 2 rooms
partly finished upstairs, wired for
range. Tractor & farm machinery in-
cluded. S. barn, other out btdga. 1 mile
E. of Dallas on Monmouth cut oft Call
at 91 Clay St. Dallas. 37000. .

Acreage;
' SPRING and fall 'income from 20 a.
located 3 ml. from Salem. S . filberts.
io a., cherries, 8 a. timber and garden.
Fine bldg. sight iew Willamette river.
School near. 4 rm. caretaker's house.
$16,000. Terms. Phone .

3000 Approx. 4 acres 1 mt from
city limits south near Crolaaa creek.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors.

HS S. OanT. Ph. 4390 Hn. KU
6 ACRES north, by LaMsh. SU. acres

of borsen berries, new rm. home,
machine shed. chicken j house, and
brooder house. The very best of aoU.
$10,000. Call Mr. Gardner - . i

-- 3210 ! . :
BURT PICHA. REALTOR I

, rl ,537 North High, Street V . v

$21008 acres on Monroe ave, . 4
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

949 8. ComX i Ph. 4590 Eve. 8938

NORTIf IJerty street lot price
$80 each.

W. G. lOtUEGgR f
RXALTOX

147 N. Coml St Ph. 4723

FOR SALE: Acre tract 1 mL North
rt city limits a Elver Rd. Ph. 7843,!

' BY OWNER 1 4 ream modern boas,
etoee tn. city-- water, frett smts, bam.
1 acre. $4000i. terms. After 4 pbone
iw or wea.

$200-CDW- AY to Portland, 2i A.
hert WUUmette soil. 3-r-m. houe. grvit
i:- .- A. without house. - Ph. iut11m amnr an.

10 ACRES, CULTIVATED, beautiful
view.-- close in. Arthur Hook, Forest
Grove, Oregon. .-

-

3 A. NEAR LIBERTY, var. fruit
nuts ac berries. Good R. fcouaa, snore
to finish, full basement furnace well,
elec. water system, Salem. $ aalle.
9ze. vacate 1 days.

C J. Jacks an. 941. tata 8U

Business Directory

V. EXCELLENT FOR RETIREMENT
Here is a combination hard to-- find-o- nly

1 miles to city shopping advan-
tages, or possible employment if one
desires, lovely 6 rm. home, full bsmt..
piped oil furnace, 3 blks. bus Sc store.
Combination living & dining room,
fruit & nurs, 99500.

IMMEDIATE RETURNS on invest-
ment assured on this 16 acre place.
Keizer, on pavement. 9 rm. hse., : all
modern except bsm't, goodT set out
buildings, low in price considering lo-

cation and productivity garden seed
crop estimated 93S00 included with the
place for 313,500.

OUTSTANDING VALUE HERE 50
acres fertile W. silt, near HayesviUe
school. 9 rm. hse., bath. 3 acres new
planting strawberries, 915,750.00.
s, BEAUTIFUL HOME 5 rooms with
Unfinished attic, full bsm't.. large liv-
ing rm. with fireplace, Venetian blinds,
h. w. firs, throughout, utility rm.,
paved street, will sell electric range at
refrigerator if desired, 39750. i i

Lawrence Real Estate j

LOANS & INS.
Phone ' ' if

;
. Bam'L Flrsl Natl Bank Bldf. i

.. .11 s t J

H 97500 LIVING rm., dining rm.. kitch-
en, 3 bed rmi Hardwood floors, auto,
oil heat fireplace, full dry basement
Hollywood difit.
!

' 110.000 Nearly new mod. I rm. home.
Hardwood floors, fireplace, fuUrBase-me- nt

furnace, nice lot Englewood
list.

; 952503 bedrms. Lge. lot, 3 garages.
iiioo 4 RMS. Extra large let Holly

Wood district.
f! R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1333 N. CapitoL Ph. 3031 or 31189

i OWNER leaving city, will sell room
modern borne. 3 blocks to grade school.
t block to bus line, located, in near
North side. Price 96509.00. Call Kenyan
i STATE FINANCE CO.
I, REALTORS r
313 Guardian Bldg.. Salem. n.' 4131

f 95256 3 bedrm. house in north part
of city, DM. garage, large lot food
garden, close to both jr. Jc sr. high
schools. !

i 98006 3 rm. nous la north part of
elty. Just remodeled; eloa to sr. high
achl. ;

j 93390 acre with 4 ma. house.
rnHea north of Salem, with 150 ftfroatage -- on Pacific hwy.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
ITS 8. Commercial Phn 3941

!:BT OWNER; Small modern 4 room
hus. Larg lot. 93590. Ideal for work-
ing or elderly ewapte. 1910 8, 12th.

j! Bostsess Dtreetary carols ma
tl br Um nwatk Mtly. Sat tL29
f! pex Om per raamth. Call tltl
)! IktH her ft resvKs!

Lawnmower Sharpening 1

MACHINE Crtndlng and reparrt&g.
tl3S Pairgrourida Bond. i. W. Doagberty

wont eat speuj
faetavy by Barry t. Scott.
"The Cycle 147 8, Commercial St

Massage

Elsie Dachtler Wilson. Ph. 3731,

Mattresses
CAPITOL BEDDING CO. Phone 4069.

Musical Instruments
Repairing. Win's Muaie Stor4. P.49S9

Mnsie Lessons ;

SPANISH & Bawftan Guitar, Mando-
lin. Banjo, etcv 1533 Court Ph. 7569

Painting

PAINTTXa Si Decorating. Ph. 7351

Painting & Paperhanging
U Paperhangmg ' Reasonable. ! H. ' 3.
Woodworth, 1145 S. 13th. Ph. 3019. '

Paper hang'g. Jerry Johnson. Ph. 3493

il EXPERT Workmanship PtMiae

Printing
FOB STATIONERY, cards, pamphlets,

books or any kind of prtntGgrarns,The SUtesrnaa Printing De-
partment 219 S. Commercial. Tele-
phone ' '9191. ; ' ( r

Photographj
. HARMON tt KXOSTERMAN. New
Owners of Bishop Studios, are able to
give you beautiful, natural ' portraits
because of their excellent equipment
926 State. Ph 9723.

Plozabing
HOWARD PLTJUBOia Sheet Metal

Cow 1520 Jefferson. Ph.
-- ''.,'' EXPERT SEttVlCB.''!'

! John fUber. Ph. 3CIJ.-4- 33 S. ISth. ;

A. L. SKXWTJ Sr CO. PtmnMng
Heattng. 173 8. ComX Ph. 9223. -

V BO WEN "BROS, PTumbing and Beat,
uig 35 N. Com l Ph. 1213.

Rngs) Upholst, Cleaned
SALEM Rug as Upoolstary

Phaew 416. .

167 s,higt; ; : t ;

EXTRA NICE HOME WITH
THREE BED ROOMS :

Double plumbing, hdw. floors, ' fire-
place, full bsmt, 3 car garage, large
lot. Only $9500 See MR, GOODWIN
with , - .

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,
p - REALTORS ' k.

Phone 410S . After (VS71S

PARTY taking pos. ' in L. A. must
dispose of 3 bdrm, mod. home on pav.
hgw, 13 rnln. drl. from Salem. Also
furniture incL piano, elec. Sonora,
sew.i mach. good rugs, beds, etc : Fine
view Mt Hood, Sc Jefferson. a. bear-te- g

fruit nuts. Tractor c imp. Gar,
tool ; shed. elec. pump. $12,000, terms.
Phone Rt 3. box 146. ;

$10.000 Very mod. S rm. home In
Kingwood Heights. Auto, oil fur, air
cond, 3 firepls, lge. baserrrt, play
rrn.i hardwd. firs. Lovely kit and
brkst rm. CaU Al BeU.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COMX.
Phone 3793 Ph. 31731

Latebuilt Modern Home
FURNISHED $9000

KITCHEN. L. R, D. RM, 3 B. Rms,
plus rumpus room in base, auto, oil
furnace. Hdw. firs, firepl. Elec. rg,
refrig, rugs, overstuffed, etc. Large
yard, well landscaped. East front
(north). j

Willamette Real Estate
172 4. Liberty Phone T11S

- HOUSES FOR SALE
957503 bedrm. house, hwd. floor,

oil furnace, bus by the door. Easy
terms.

945003 bedrm. hse, living rraw din-
ing rm, kitchen, garage? large lot

$73063 bedna, favtnf rm, dining
rm. kitchen, fireplace, full basement
Kleel hot water htr, automatic oil
taraac. lauadry trays. Hollywood dis-

trict -

Rawlins Realtors
I and Insurance

FRED - and - OTIS, REALTORS
, 3054 N. Capitol

Ph. Y9I9 Eve. Ph. 7903

88200 Enxliah tvoe home N. I B. It
down, 2 up. Beatmt, sawdust fur.
Fireplace. Wired, for range. Paved at
Can . Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 7 8. COMX.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 8341

$45009 RM. hse. Fireplace,
ctMe: nr. Parred at. 13 cards drrtot tixlM. Garden and ti. I blk.
to bus.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors,
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590 Eva! 9534

IF You can use an old house that la
well ; built drive by 130 MU1 st Only
$4000.00. then see MR. GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,
Pbone 4106 .REALTORS

2 BEDRM hse. Sieealnx porch Sc sun
porch. Fruit trees, nice yard. Full
basement pneo fa.vuo. bj irwner.
280 Trad St

RESTAURANT FOR SALE
Good atzel restaurant doing an ex

cellent business, lease runs till Octo
ber. 1949. Will sell all stock, business
and ' fixtures for $8500. Call for an
appointment 4 - - :

A GOOD BOARDING HOUSE .

Wall located close to town, large
home with full basement sawdust fur-
nace, fireplace, completely furnished,
accommodates 19 boarders and shows
excellent returns on investment step
right tn and take over owner will
sell complete for $13,000. s

LEE OHMART & CO.
t i ." REALTORS :

477 Court St j. Ph. 9680

GOOD LOT Ptu 3489.

BY OWNER: S bedrm. home, wired
for range, full basement hdwd. floors
tn.LR.. Fruit nuts, berries. Lge. lot
Rt. L Box 163, Salem, on- - Glen Creek
Drive..' . j

LARGE HOME WTTH IXCOMX
On Fairmont Hill. 3 flats, large S

rms. en mans flr and 4 rm, flat furn--
upper nr.-- rented tor ss.nv

monthly. Tull bailment wh aawdust
furnaca. Viis a nice home and yard
with dependable Income to take-- care
of mortx. en place. $4500 will hand).

i . - 90500
t BLOCKS FROM STATE BLDGS.

Ob of Salem better hama, 9 bed
rms. Hardwood firs, down stairs with
fireplace. Double plumbing. Full has,
meat with,-- nice bedrm. In it-Co-

hat with sortnkllnaT system. Double
garage with gas pump and tank. Every
UUBf a nont can nirt. , i

-
- 11.90 '

; RM. HOME CLOSE Tlft block ereea my ocfice. Oar. tot.
Dirt basement $4000. . t

MODERN RM. HOME
Leaks like new. Ftreplaee, hardwood

firs. Full basement S bedrms. Inclosed
back vard. V. front, dose to Center
It $7000.

ART MADSEN
1326 State St Ph. 3580

BY OWNER: 1523 Jefferson St In
the new Rosedale Add. Modern in ev-
ery respect S rooms. Auto, heat else,
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